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Joueurs
Tracrium
KAPYYY
allez
lali
DIEGO
JHU
tazmanl8
JPS
funkio
Kors'air
Sacha
jn18
Miker
cacall8
Rugbyplaya
assize
Lezola
Jetcode
Mickydub74
darkskull
Laboulel8
gex
vince4143
vetol8
mimil8

Total

418,78
362,66
336,02
325,55
303,15
283,63
278,20
277,86
276,85
257,79
246,12
230,97
225,74
218,96
218,44
218,03
206,38
206,34
206,24
205,69
205,55
205,50
197,01
183,14
182,72

GT#1
298,45
105,71
238,36
208,26
112,39
174,55
134,28
163,45
188,76
78,52
154,38
91,85

129,07
48,53
116,08
120,05
44,33
82,67
124,36
140,11

62,26
76,53
99,75

L°ent e o ®

Bouvurges

Pok

Classement GT SAISON XIli

GT#H2
120,33
256,95
97,66
117,28
190,76
109,08
143,92
114,41
88,09
179,27
91,74
139,13
225,74
89,89
169,90
101,96
86,33
162,01
123,57
81,34
65,44
205,50
134,76
106,60
82,96

GT#3

GTH#H4

ﬁ
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au 20 octobre 2019

GT#5

Q)

GT#6

GTH#7

DEEP#1

DEEP#2

DEEP#3
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59

Joueurs
tochker
Caddaric18
Bruno18500
frado18
Edenl8
mell18

FIDEL CASTOR

FredBerry
Merion18
refusator
Boscaly
ALAIN54
Snakeyes
j.r

pueblo
Nanoune
Chol18
Davsoul
Angel-78
guthrie
sea sun
Dothy18
Daniel18500
man-teiv
Spidbills
Babmax58
BEAR KING
avaricon
pifou
Freestyle
Sixilien
mrloche58
lulu1947

Total
180,71
171,56
166,79
164,59
159,81
156,19
155,21
152,25
149,24
147,54
146,72
143,79
143,78
141,34
139,03
132,64
131,82
129,90
127,03
123,40
118,78
111,77
111,68
99,77
97,00
94,97
94,76
93,65
80,57
74,60
73,71
72,27
69,47

GT#1
49,97
67,32

102,65
84,85

108,94
89,42

94,37

70,88
146,72
65,60
87,09
45,71
54,40
57,47
72,72
59,04

69,08
55,92
51,43

97,00
42,96
41,60

80,57
74,60

Classement GT SAISON XIlIi

GT#2
130,74
104,23
64,14
79,75
50,87
66,76
155,21
57,89
149,24
76,67
78,19
56,68
95,62
84,63
75,17
59,10
70,86
127,03
54,32
62,85
60,34
111,68
99,77
52,01
53,16
93,65

73,71
72,27
69,47

GT#3

GTH#H4
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GT#5

GT#6

GTH#7

DEEP#1

DEEP#2

DEEP#3






